
Pos

MX50
1
2
3
4

MX65
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

426
5

444
46

365
9
3

128
111
123
921

8
146

Name

Kasza Botond
Viktor Kolnookov
Vuk Jevtovic
Marko Sokola

Vuk Cajic
Ana Kolnookov
Andrej  Popovic
Noel Pešut
Damjan Sokola
Vuk Šušnjar
Aleksandar  Krajnovic
Luka Lazovic
Mateja Kozak

Class

MX50

MX50

MX50

MX50

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

Nat/State

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Club

MX 024
MK Extreme
Termorad AMSK Cacak
MK Ere

Tanasko Rajic
MK Extreme
MK Ere
Sagmaister Team
MK Ere
BAP Racing
MX 024
GTC Racing
Termorad AMSK Cacak

Laps

8
8
5
1

8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7

Total Tm

19:11.732
19:49.992
19:43.210
17:58.492

17:33.414
17:45.824
17:51.443
17:51.984
18:26.805
18:15.589
18:26.200
18:48.962
18:53.388

Diff

38.260
3 Laps
7 Laps

12.410
18.029
18.570
53.391
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

Gap

38.260
3 Laps
4 Laps

12.410
5.619
0.541

34.821
1 Lap

10.611
22.762
4.426

Best Tm

2:08.481
2:12.568
3:08.994

1:57.498
1:57.268
1:59.813
1:58.133
2:04.003
2:18.796
2:14.265
2:22.298
2:23.146

Points

25
22
20
18

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3.10.2021. 13:20:24

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team
Race Director: Dejan Danicic
Organizator: BAP Racing Team

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada "Backa Palanka 2021."
MX

1. Trka MX 50 i MX 65

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:39

MX Staza Tovariševo 1,430 Km

3.10.2021. 12:32


